
5 6 7 8 9高浜

梅津寺

港山

三津

山西

西衣山

衣山

古町

大手町

松山市

石手川公園
いよ立花

福音寺

北久米
久米
鷹ノ子

平井

梅本
牛渕団地前

牛渕

田窪
見奈良
愛大医学部南口
横河原
松山市
土橋

土居田

余戸
鎌田

岡田
古泉

松前
地蔵町
新川

郡中
郡中港

70
1

801

103

203

303

40
3

50
3

603

703

903

803

105

205

30
5

405

153

253

553

155
1155

255
1255

555

157

257

557

25
2

15
4

25
4

55
4

11
56

15
6

12
56

25
6

55
6

15
8

10
2

40
2

50
2

60
2

70
2

90
2

80
2

10
4

20
4

30
4

40
4

50
4

60
4

70
4

80
4

伊予鉄道 郊外電車 2023.11.1 平日 その1 

1



9 10 11 12 13高浜

梅津寺

港山

三津

山西

西衣山

衣山

古町

大手町

松山市

石手川公園
いよ立花

福音寺

北久米
久米
鷹ノ子

平井

梅本
牛渕団地前

牛渕

田窪
見奈良
愛大医学部南口
横河原
松山市
土橋

土居田

余戸
鎌田

岡田
古泉

松前
地蔵町
新川

郡中
郡中港

505

605

705

805

107

207

307

407

507

607

707

807

109

209

309

409

557

159

959

259

559

161

961

261

561

163

963

263

563

165

965

265

565

25
8

55
8

16
0

96
0

26
0

56
0

16
2

96
2

26
2

56
2

16
4

96
4

26
4

56
4

16
6

96
6

80
4

10
6

20
6

30
6

40
6

50
6

60
6

70
6

80
6

10
8

20
8

30
8

40
8

50
8

60
8

70
8

80
8

伊予鉄道 郊外電車 2023.11.1 平日 その2 

2



13 14 15 16 17高浜

梅津寺

港山

三津

山西

西衣山

衣山

古町

大手町

松山市

石手川公園
いよ立花

福音寺

北久米
久米
鷹ノ子

平井

梅本
牛渕団地前

牛渕

田窪
見奈良
愛大医学部南口
横河原
松山市
土橋

土居田

余戸
鎌田

岡田
古泉

松前
地蔵町
新川

郡中
郡中港

509

609

709

809

111

211

311

411

511

611

711

811

113

213

313

413

565

167

967

267

567

169

969

269

569

171

971

271

571

173

973

273

573

96
6

26
6

56
6

16
8

96
8

26
8

56
8

17
0

97
0

27
0

57
0

17
2

97
2

27
2

57
2

17
4

97
4

80
8

11
0

21
0

31
0

41
0

51
0

61
0

71
0

81
0

11
2

21
2

31
2

41
2

51
2

61
2

71
2

81
2

伊予鉄道 郊外電車 2023.11.1 平日 その3 

3



17 18 19 20 21高浜

梅津寺

港山

三津

山西

西衣山

衣山

古町

大手町

松山市

石手川公園
いよ立花

福音寺

北久米
久米
鷹ノ子

平井

梅本
牛渕団地前

牛渕

田窪
見奈良
愛大医学部南口
横河原
松山市
土橋

土居田

余戸
鎌田

岡田
古泉

松前
地蔵町
新川

郡中
郡中港

513

613

713

813

115

215

315

415

515

615

715

815

117

217

317

573

175

975

275

575

177

977

277

577

179

979

279

579

181

981

581

97
4

27
4

57
4

17
6

97
6

27
6

57
6

17
8

97
8

27
8

57
8

18
0

98
0

28
0

58
0

18
2

98
2

81
2

11
4

21
4

31
4

41
4

51
4

61
4

71
4

81
4

11
6

21
6

31
6

41
6

51
6

61
6

71
6

伊予鉄道 郊外電車 2023.11.1 平日 その4 

4



21 22 23 0 1高浜

梅津寺

港山

三津

山西

西衣山

衣山

古町

大手町

松山市

石手川公園
いよ立花

福音寺

北久米
久米
鷹ノ子

平井

梅本
牛渕団地前

牛渕

田窪
見奈良
愛大医学部南口
横河原
松山市
土橋

土居田

余戸
鎌田

岡田
古泉

松前
地蔵町
新川

郡中
郡中港

417

617

717

119

581

983

583

985

98
2

58
2

98
4

58
4

81
6

11
8

21
8

41
8

61
8

伊予鉄道 郊外電車 2023.11.1 平日 その5 

5


